HVAC Guide Specifications                   CBM Specification August 25, 2008
Chiller/boiler/pump station single and three phase package system
6 ton – 25 ton chiller with 80,000 to 399,000 BTU boiler
Size Range: As per Table below:
Capacities Air Cooled 4 Pipe System Hybrid Water & Air Cooled 6 Pipe System
Cooling
BTU’s
Nom
Tons
Heating
BTU’s
Model EER Ph Stages Model EER Ph Stages
80,000 CBMA060303080 CBMA060303080HY
140,000 CBMA060303140 CBMA060303140HY
72,000
6
199,000 CBMA060303199
12
1-3
2
CBMA060303199HY
16
1-3
2
140,000 CBMA070304140 CBMA070304140HY
84,000
7
199,000 CBMA070304199
12
1-3
2
CBMA070304199HY
16
1-3
2
140,000 CBMA080404140 CBMA080404140HY
96,000
8
199,000 CBMA080404199
12
1-3
2
CBMA080404199HY
16
1-3
2
140,000 CBMA090405140 CBMA090405140HY
108,000
9
199,000 CBMA090405199
12
1-3
2
CBMA090405199HY
16
1-3
2
140,000 CBMA100505140 CBMA100505140HY
120,000
10
199,000 CBMA100505199
12
1-3
2
CBMA100505199HY
16
1-3
2
140,000 CBMB12040404140 CBMB12040404140HY
199,000 CBMB12040404199 CBMB12040404199HY
144,000
12
399,000 CBMB12040404399
12
3
3
CBMB12040404399HY
16
3
3
140,000 CBMB15050505140 CBMB15050505140HY
199,000 CBMB15050505199 CBMB15050505199HY
180,000
15
399,000 CBMB15050505399
12
3
3
CBMB15050505399HY
16
3
3
140,000 CBMB18060606140 CBMB18060606140HY
199,000 CBMB18060606199 CBMB18060606199HY 216,000 18
399,000 CBMB18060606399
12 3 3
CBMB18060606399HY
16 3 3
140,000 CBMB2005075075140 CBMB2005075075140HY
199,000 CBMB2005075075199 CBMB2005075075199HY 288,000 20
399,000 CBMB2005075075399
12 3 3
CBMB2005075075399HY
16 3 3
140,000 CBMB23075075075140 CBMB23075075075140HY
199,000 CBMB23075075075199 CBMB23075075075199HY 288,000 23
399,000 CBMB23075075075399
12 3 3
CBMB23075075075399HY
16 3 3
140,000 CBMB25075075010140 CBMB25075075010140HY
199,000 CBMB25075075010199 CBMB25075075010199HY 300,000 25
399,000 CBMB25075075010399
12 3 3
CBMB25075075010399HY
16 3 3
1